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WITNESSES —

Michael Robertson @

Greenville County Sheriffs Office

8/30/2011

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
J993350

FOREMAN GRAND

Fi orepérson of Grand Jury

VERDICT

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:

DOCKET NO.

)

o\
_2812-GS-23-007853

AMENDED INDICTMENT! LAB

The State of South Carlolina

County of Greenvllle !

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS /W‘

August TERM 2012
76743 THE STATE
vs8.
RAY CHARLES WARREN

2468

Indictment for

LEWD ACT UPON A CHILD

VIOLATION § 16-15-140
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